
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/18/2022 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 11:11:45 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/6/2022 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/12/2022 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0313,DEP2200000033,1 CCT,0313,DEP2200000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Software License, Maintenance, and
Support

DIGITAMIZE INC 03/09/2022 04/06/2022 24,000.00

CRFQ,0433,LIB2200000005,3 CMA,0433,LIB2200000004,1 LIBRARY COMMISSION Open-End Contract for Library Visual
Materials

MIDWEST TAPE LLC 03/23/2022 04/12/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0433,LIB2200000006,1 CMA,0433,LIB2200000006,1 LIBRARY COMMISSION Open-End Contract for Library Audio
Materials

MIDWEST TAPE LLC 03/24/2022 04/12/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0506,EHP2200000002,3 CMA,0506,EHP2200000001,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH SECURITY PAPER RR DONNELLEY & SONS COMPANY 03/10/2022 04/12/2022 0.00

CRFQ,0601,MAP2200000003,2 CPO,0601,MAP2200000005,1 SECRETARY OF DEPARTMENT OF
HOMELAND SECURITY

Renewal License for Magnet Axiom or
Equal

AXELLIANT LLC 03/09/2022 04/06/2022 4,189.00

CRFQ,0802,DMV2200000006,3 CPO,0802,DMV2200000001,1 DIVISION OF MOTOR VEHICLES Cooling Tower Replacement
Parkersburg DMV

CASTO TECHNICAL SERVICES INC 03/03/2022 04/07/2022 88,250.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000078,4 CPO,0803,DOT2200000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURED CABLING FOR
DISTRICT 7 (81220022)

VERIZON SELECT SERVICES INC 01/12/2022 04/11/2022 59,138.67

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000118,5 CPO,0803,DOT2200000044,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS DISTRICT NINE EQUIPMENT SHOP
REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

GONDAY ENTERPRISES LLC 03/15/2022 04/11/2022 52,309.16

CRFQ,0803,DOT2200000136,2 CMA,0803,DOT2200000066,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 0522C0333  - OUTDOOR POWER
EQUIPMENT

HOME TOWN SOLUTIONS LLC 03/24/2022 04/11/2022 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2200000018,1 CPO,1400,AGR2200000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE DNA/RNA EXTRACTION SYSTEM QIAGEN LLC 02/24/2022 04/12/2022 29,907.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

